CCF Price Change Notifications - Current

Supplier Name Products Affected Increase Amount Effective Date

Insulation
Superglass Superwhite Products 7.50% 11" October 2018
Superglass Glasswool Insulation Products 7.50% 11" October 2018
Superglass Loft Insulation Products 9.50% 11" October 2018
Thermic Technology Photon Products 9.50% 1%t October 2018
Knauf Insulation Supafil Blown Glass Mineral Wool Products 7.70% 15t October 2018
Knauf Insulation Glass Mineral Wool Products 7.70% 15t October 2018
Knauf Insulation Loft Roll and Factoryclad Products 9.80% 15t October 2018
Isover All Products 7.75% 1%t October 2018
Knauf Insulation All Stone Wool Products 8.00% 15t October 2018
Cellecta All Other Timber 6.50% 1t September 2018
Cellecta Hexatherm X-Ply 8.00% 1t September 2018
Cellecta Hexatherm X-Chip 7.00% 1%t September 2018
Cellecta FIBREfon Boards 6.50% 1t September 2018
Cellecta DECKfon Boards 4.00% 1t September 2018
Cellecta DECKfon Battens 12.00% 1t September 2018
Cellecta HiDeck 5.00% 1t September 2018
Cellecta ScreedBoard 5.00% 1t September 2018
MDL Insulations All Stonewool Products (Excl Cavity Socks) 6.00-8.00% 18t August 2018
Davant Armaflex 3.80% 1t August 2018
Davant H&V Section 8.70% 18t August 2018
Rockwool All Products 6.00% 1t August 2018
JCW Acoustic Supplies  Barrier Mat, Impactalay 3.50% 28" May 2018
JCW Acoustic Supplies  Deck 5.00% 28" May 2018
Kay Metzeler All Products 6.50% 9™ April 2018
Superglass Blown Wool Products 8.70% 13t April 2018
Superglass Glasswool Products 7.00% 1t April 2018
Rockwool Insulation Products and Ancillary Items 7.50% 18t March 2018
Rockwool Fire Stopping Products 5.00% 1t March 2018
Rockwool RockLap H&V Pipe Sections 3.00% 18t March 2018
Knauf Insulation Glass and Stonewool 8.70% 1t March 2018
Isover Building Insulation 7.50% 1%t February 2018
Isover Technical Insulation 7.50% 1 February 2018
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Supplier Name

Drywall

Profab
Knauf UK Flooring

Expamet

Expamet

Expamet

Tradeline

European Steel Profiles
Wedi

Qictrims Ltd

Tradeline

Superior Sections

Poppers Senco UK Ltd /
Kyocera Senco UK Ltd

Ceilings

Sektor Ceilings

Hampton Steel

SLP

Render

Partitioning
SAS Internatiional
Sektor Partitioning
Reddiplex

Reddiplex

Timber

Timber Trims Southern
Ltd

Timber Trims Southern
Ltd

Shop

Products Affected

Fire Rated Metal Faced Panels

Knauf Screed Panels, GIFAfloor & UB22

Plasterers Metalwork (Plaster Bead, Coils,

Lathing, Mesh, Hy-Rib, Arches)

Construction Fixings (Wall Ties, Frame
Cramps, Bed Joint Reinforcement)

Builders Metalwork (Joist Hangers, Restraint

Straps, Fixings, Wall Starters)

Access Panels

All Drywall Profiles
Building Boards
All Products
Aluminuim Trims
All Products

All Products

Tiles
Grid

Ceiling Wire & Lacing Wire

All Polystyrene Products

Aluminium Partitioning
Aluminium Partitioning
EPDM Products

Rigid PVC, Flexible PVC, Flexible TPR.

MDF Shadow Batten

Stud Infull

Increase Amount

5.5%
3.00 - 15.00%

9.75% average

7.00%

7.00%

12.00%
8.00%
4.00%
8.00%
8.00%
10.00%

7.00% - 32.00%

14.00%
7.50%

7.00%

5.00%

6.70%
6.70%
6.00%

4.00%

5.00% - 7.00%

7.00%

Effective Date

1%t October 2018
18t August 2018

18t July 2018

15t July 2018

15t July 2018

1t June 2018

16" April 2018
11% April 2018
2™ April 2018
2™ April 2018
2" April 2018

1t April 2018

1st September 2018
1st September 2018

18t June 2018

11" April 2018

29" August 2018
29" August 2018
13t April 2018

1 April 2018

21t May 2018

215 May 2018
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Supplier Name

Mapei
4Trade
Soudal UK Ltd

4Trade

Soudal UK Ltd

Products Affected

All Products
Silicone Sealants
Plumbright Sealants

Adhesives

All Products

Increase Amount

3.00%

10.00%

10.00%

7.00%

7.00%

Effective Date

3 September 2018
15 May 2018
15t May 2018

1% April 2018

1%t April 2018
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